DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-916-WRT-ccc
ANT-916-WRT-ccc
915 MHz External Panel-Mount
Antenna
The ANT-916-WRT is a low-profile, panel-mount dipole antenna designed for low-power, wide-area (LPWA)
applications including LoRaWAN®, remote controls, and ISM band applications in the 902 MHz to 930 MHz range.
The ANT-916-WRT antenna’s compact size allows it to be mounted in applications requiring a low profile and external
antenna performance, such as wireless vending and traffic control equipment.
The ANT-916-WRT antenna is designed with an integrated counterpoise that eliminates the need for additional
ground plane in the product, making it ideal for applications with non-conductive or RF transparent enclosures.
Connector options for the ANT-916-WRT antenna are: SMA plug (male pin), RP-SMA plug (female socket) or MHF1/U.
FL-type plug (female socket).
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Performance at 915 MHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 1.5
 – Peak Gain: 4.4 dBi
 – Efficiency: 50%
• Low-profile
 – Height: 10.0 mm (0.40 in)
 – Diameter: 19.0 mm (0.75 in)
• Mounts permanently with pressure
sensitive adhesive ring and provided nut
APPLICATIONS
• Low-power, wide-area (LPWA) applications
 – LoRaWAN®, ITU-T Y.4480
• ISM applications
• Remote control, sensing and monitoring
 – Security systems
 – Industrial machinery
 – Automated equipment
 – AMR (automated meter reading)
• Internet of Things (IoT) devices
• Smart Home networking
Part Number Description
ANT-916-WRT-UFL-150 Antenna, 150 mm (5.91 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-UFL Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-UFL-300 Antenna, 300 mm (11.81 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-RPS Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, RP-SMA plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-SMA Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
ANT-916-WRT-
SMA-300 Antenna, 300 mm (11.81 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-916-WRT-ccc 2
TABLE 1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical specifications and plots measured with a 102 mm x 102 mm (4.0 in x 4.0 in) reference ground plane.
The ANT-916-WRT antenna is placed in a clear plastic sleeve and sealed in clear plastic bags in quantities of 50 pcs. Bags are
packaged in cartons of 250 (5 bags). Distribution channels may offer alternative packaging options.